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/":”_ MATCH ROMAND C10M
il BENEVE / 27.0118

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.
1. FRIBOURG 1 1'804.4 86x
MONNEY Sandra Sen 99.0 102.7 102.1 102.7 101.6 102.6 610.7 37x
MICHEL Patricia Sen 101.2 97.6 994 1014 103.8 98.4 601.8 30x
LIMAT Bertrand El 100.1 1014 985 978 974 96.7 591.9 19x
2. VAUD 1 1'797.1 72x
OGUEY Mélissa El 101.9 101.5 100.7 989 101.6 103.6 608.2 30x
STEINER Alicia El 96.2 100.9 99.8 100.0 99.6 99.1 595.6 20x
ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 1009 969 981 982 999 993 593.3 22x
3. FRIBOURG 2 1'793.4 78x
ROSSIER Frangois El 100.7 101.0 102.3 101.0 996 99.1 603.7 34x
BASSET Thomas El 100.5 101.8 97.8 98.2 98.6 99.7 596.6 24x
SCHWEIZER Dominique Sen 983 996 99.7 99.8 100.0 95.7 593.1 20x
4. GENEVE 1'784.1 71x
GARCIA KRADOLFER Carina El 99.0 98.6 99.0 100.4 100.4 101.7 599.1 24x
SCHWAGER Catherine Sen 99.5 97.8 100.0 98.1 100.2 99.3 594.9 25x
SCHWAGER Nicolas Sen 96.5 97.7 979 982 100.7 99.1 590.1 22x
5. NEUCHATEL 1'762.4 59x
PERROUD Camille El 975 974 983 999 99.2 99.7 592.0 18x
BAUMANN Stéphane El 96.3 988 984 981 99.8 97.6 589.0 20x
ROSENFELD Martin El 984 979 989 97.3 1016 87.3 581.4 21x
6. VAUD 2 1'758.7 56x
DECAILLET Corentin El 100.0 985 97.6 102.5 100.8 99.2 598.6 23x
RIME Guillaume El 98.8 944 97.2 986 96.6 100.5 586.1 20x
VITTOZ Florian El 926 925 96.2 956 100.1 97.0 574.0 13x
7. VALAIS 1'756.2 61x
MARTINAL Michaél El 101.1 102.0 102.7 101.6 101.0 101.6 610.0 36x
PILLOUD Léonard El 945 981 1004 99.2 975 97.1 586.8 16x
VOUTAZ Nathalie El 843 927 985 921 983 935 559.4 09x
8. JURA 1'747.3 51x
DAGUET Clément El 98.7 989 984 100.0 99.7 1024 598.1 19x
KELLER Janina El 99.6 985 100.5 959 100.0 101.3 595.8 24x
GERBER Alexandre El 973 911 91.0 90.2 90.7 931 553.4 08x
9. JURA BERNOIS 1'715.8 52x
CRIBLEZ Frédéric El 953 946 98.0 100.4 98.7 101.2 588.2 22x
SOMMER André Sen 940 873 990 96.3 96.5 974 570.5 17x
GERBER Peter Sen 926 879 953 973 93.7 90.3 557.1 13x

Match Romand C10m Team - Elite 1/1



£ N7 MATCH ROMAND C10M

e
&' ; GENEVE / 27.01.18

INDIVIDUEL CAT. ELITE
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.
1. MONNEY Sandra Sen FR 99.0 102.7 102.1 102.7 101.6 102.6 610.7 37x
2. MARTINAL Michaél El VS 101.1 102.0 102.7 101.6 101.0 101.6 610.0 36x
3. OGUEY Mélissa El VD 101.9 101.5 100.7 98.9 101.6 103.6 608.2 30x
4. ROSSIER Francois El  FR 100.7 101.0 102.3 101.0 99.6 99.1 603.7 34x
5.  MICHEL Patricia Sen FR 101.2 976 994 1014 103.8 984 601.8 30x
6. GARCIA KRADOLFER CaritEl  GE 99.0 98.6 99.0 1004 100.4 101.7 599.1 24x
7. DECAILLET Corentin El VD 100.0 985 976 1025 100.8 99.2 598.6 23x
8. DAGUET Clément El JU 98.7 989 984 100.0 99.7 1024  598.1 19x
9. RYSER Anne-Claude El VD 100.1 100.0 98.0 1009 99.1 99.7 597.8 24
10. BASSET Thomas El  FR 100.5 101.8 978 98.2 986 99.7 596.6 24x
11. KELLER Janina El JU 99.6 98,5 1005 959 100.0 101.3 595.8 24x
12. STEINER Alicia El VD 96.2 1009 99.8 100.0 99.6 99.1 595.6 20x
13. SCHWAGER Catherine  Sen GE 99.5 97.8 100.0 98.1 100.2 99.3 5949 25x
14. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen VD 1009 969 981 982 999 993 5933 22x
15. SCHWEIZER Dominique Sen FR 983 99.6 99.7 99.8 100.0 95.7 593.1 20x
16. PERROUD Camille El NE 975 974 983 999 99.2 99.7 592.0 18
17. LIMAT Bertrand El  FR 100.1 1014 985 978 974 96.7 5919 19
18. SCHWAGER Nicolas Sen GE 96.5 97.7 979 982 100.7 99.1 590.1 22x
19. BAUMANN Stéphane El  NE 96.3 988 984 981 99.8 976 589.0 20x
20. CRIBLEZ Frédéric El B 953 946 98.0 1004 98.7 101.2 588.2 22x
21. PILLOUD Léonard El VS 945 98.1 1004 99.2 975 97.1 586.8 16x
22. RIME Guillaume El VD 988 944 972 986 96.6 100.5 586.1 20x
23. TREMP Martin El  FR 954 96,5 985 97.6 101.1 94.7 583.8 18
24. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar Sen VS 96.5 995 969 942 994 96.1 582.6 17x
25. ROSENFELD Martin El NE 984 979 989 973 1016 873 5814 21x
26. BRACELLI Fabrice El NE 100.2 941 944 923 100.2 969 578.1 19
27. VITTOZ Florian El VD 926 925 96.2 956 100.1 97.0 574.0 13x
28. SOMMER André Sen B 940 873 990 963 965 974 5705 17x
29. VOUTAZ Nathalie El VS 843 927 985 921 983 935 5594 09x
30. CARREL Jean-Frangois Sen B 929 947 947 914 86.3 98.0 558.0 14x
31. GERBER Peter Sen JB 926 879 953 973 937 903 557.1 13«
32. GERBER Alexandre El U 97.3 911 91.0 902 90.7 93.1 553.4 08

Match Romand C10m Individuel - Elite 1/1



S N7 MATCH ROMAND C10M
ua [
| SUISSE-ROMANDE / HIVER 17-18

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG 1 1'826.4 104x
RIEDO Sven u21  103.1 103.7 102.8 102.1 100.8 100.1 612.6 38x
ROHRBASSER Ludovic u21 1014 101.3 103.5 103.0 101.1 101.6 611.9 37x
STURNY Kim ui9 102.8 101.2 99.6 100.0 1019 96.4 601.9 29x

2. FRIBOURG 2 1'815.6 103x
HENCHOZ Valentin u21 102.5 1029 102.6 103.3 104.6 103.9 619.8 45x
GROSS Muriel u21 101.5 102.6 99.2 99.7 100.4 101.5 604.9 32x
HUGLI Robin U9 101.0 98.1 959 98.7 957 101.5 590.9 26x

3. VALAIS 1 1'775.9 77x
SCHNYDER Lucil ui9 100.3 101.2 101.1 103.0 98.3 97.8 601.7 32x
RIGHINI Cyrielle u21 947 99.3 96.8 100.8 95.6 102.0 589.2 25x
STOFFEL Enrico uis 977 98.2 988 97.1 99.8 934 585.0 20x

4. JURA BERNOIS 1'769.1 59x
FROBER Johannes uids 991 999 1009 96.8 101.0 95.3 593.0 21x
GERBER Dylan u19 95.6 98.2 994 97.0 97.1 102.2 589.5 18x
CARREL Romain uis 927 98.3 98.1 99.7 98.1 99.7 586.6 20x

5. JURA 1 1'764.0 66x
NOBS Gauthier u19 98.8 97.5 969 1019 96.5 101.3 592.9 25x
HEIMANN Gaélle u19 99.7 95.3 100.6 95.6 99.5 97.7 588.4 21x
GOGNIAT Charlyne u19 98.1 98.2 955 986 953 97.0 582.7 20x

6. VAUD 1'759.2 60x
BRON Déborah u21 97.5 100.0 979 101.2 99.8 99.9 596.3 22x
GABRIEL David u17 94,5 102.1 99.5 959 100.6 99.5 592.1 22x
SCUDIERI Julia u19 88.7 942 99.7 978 929 975 570.8 16x

7. GENEVE 1 1'758.7 58x
KOCHER Jennifer ui7 1014 103.7 98.7 99.1 100.3 103.0 606.2 33x
DUCHOUD Mégane u19 93,5 953 959 996 98.0 96.6 578.9 15x
WESTERHOFF Thomas u21 93.8 970 96.8 952 96.3 945 573.6 10x

8. FRIBOURG 3 1'753.0 55x
MAAG Simon u19 97.6 100.1 100.0 96.8 99.8 101.1 5954 27x
WEIBEL Romain u19 941 993 99.8 95.0 98.1 96.5 582.8 12x
STURNY Tina u17 995 93.1 957 948 973 944 574.8 16x

Match Romand C10m

Team - Juniors




TEAM

CAT. JUNIORS

Rg

10.

11.

12.

13.

Nom

VALAIS 2
BRUNNER Cyril
SCHALLER Jonas
CHOLLET Henry

FRIBOURG 4

DERRI Raphaél
KRAINER Nicola
JUCKER Marco

JURA 2
GOGNIAT Audrey
ALBIETZ Kilian
VALLAT Samuel

VALAIS 3
LOVEY Johnny
ROSSIER Bruno
SCHMID Linus

GENEVE 2
LAGARE Steven
KUNZ Stephen
RUATA Matthieu

Match Romand C10m

Cat

u19
u17
u21

u17
u17
u19

u17
u19
u21

u21
u21
u17

u21
u21
u21

97.9
95.4
97.4

98.9
97.3
98.6

96.0
93.1
93.0

96.2
93.9
85.8

92.4
95.5
84.7

101.7
93.1
96.0

97.9
97.7
88.5

96.6
97.8
95.5

92.9
92.0
84.4

91.9
81.0
85.1

96.3 101.3

95.2
91.3

99.8
99.6
91.8

95.2
98.6
94.8

94.8
94.1
87.6

98.0
94.0
84.0

Team - Juniors

98.6
96.6

99.4
96.5
95.0

97.1
92.5
91.6

95.8
92.5
86.6

91.9
90.1
79.0

96.6
98.3
95.8

98.3
96.3
95.2

97.3
96.4
89.9

92.8
93.2
89.0

96.9
92.7
81.0

6

98.8
95.4
93.0

98.5
91.8
92.8

98.5
97.3
94.7

98.6
86.0
86.1

93.3
92.0
86.0

Total

1'738.7
592.6
576.0
570.1

1'733.9
592.8
579.2
561.9

1'715.9
580.7
575.7
559.5

1'642.3
571.1
551.7
519.5

1'609.5
564.4
545.3
499.8

10x Rem.

50x
27x
11x
12x

45x
22x
13x
10x

38x
14x
15x
09x

22x
11x
07x
04x

24x
09x
11x
04x




£ N7 MATCH ROMAND C10M

vz 72N
& SUISSE-ROMANDE / HIVER 17-18 SEM
INDIVIDUEL CAT. JUNIORS
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.
1. HENCHOZ Valentin U2l FR 102.5 102.9 102.6 103.3 104.6 103.9 619.8 45x
2. RIEDO Sven U21 FR 103.1 103.7 102.8 102.1 100.8 100.1 612.6 38x
3. ROHRBASSER Ludovic ~ U21 FR 101.4 101.3 103.5 103.0 101.1 101.6 611.9 37x
4. KOCHER Jennifer U17 GE  101.4 103.7 987 99.1 1003 103.0 606.2 33x
5. GROSS Muriel U21 FR 101.5 102.6 99.2 99.7 100.4 101.5 604.9 32x
6. STURNY Kim U19 FR 102.8 101.2 99.6 100.0 101.9 96.4 601.9 29
7. SCHNYDER Lucil U19 Vs 100.3 101.2 101.1 103.0 98.3 97.8 601.7 32x
8. ZELLWEGER Simon u21 NE  101.4 97.1 100.6 101.7 99.1 101.1 601.0 32x
9. BRON Déborah u21 VD 97.5 100.0 97.9 101.2 99.8 999 5963 22«
10. MAAG Simon U19 FR 97.6 100.1 100.0 96.8 99.8 101.1 5954 27x
11. FROBER Johannes u19 JB 99.1 99.9 1009 96.8 101.0 953 593.0 2ix
12. NOBS Gauthier u19 Ju 98.8 975 969 1019 965 101.3 5929 25x
13. DERRI Raphaél Ul7 FR 98.9 979 99.8 994 983 985 592.8 22
14. BRUNNER Cyril U19 Vs 97.9 101.7 963 1013 96.6 98.8 592.6 27x
15. GABRIEL David U17 VD 945 102.1 995 959 100.6 99.5 592.1 22x
16. HUGLI Robin U19 FR 101.0 98.1 959 98.7 957 101.5 590.9 26x
17. VOUTAZ Inés U17 Vs 98.3 95.8 986 100.6 100.5 96.0 589.8 24x
18. GERBER Dylan u19 JB 956 98.2 994 97.0 97.1 102.2 589.5 18x
19. RIGHINI Cyrielle u21 Vs 947 99.3 96.8 100.8 95.6 102.0 589.2 25x
20. HEIMANN Gaélle u19 Ju 99.7 953 100.6 95.6 99.5 97.7 588.4 2ix
21. CARREL Romain u19 JB 92,7 983 981 99.7 981 99.7 586.6 20x
22. STOFFEL Enrico U19 Vs 97.7 982 988 971 99.8 934 585.0 20x
23. WEIBEL Romain U19 FR 941 99.3 998 950 981 965 582.8 12x
24. GOGNIAT Charlyne u19 Ju 98.1 982 955 986 953 97.0 582.7 20x
25. GOGNIAT Audrey u17 Ju 96.0 96.6 952 97.1 97.3 985 580.7 14x
26. KRAINER Nicola u1l7 FR 973 97.7 996 965 963 91.8 579.2 13x

27. DUCHOUD Mégane Ulg GE 935 953 959 996 980 9.6 578.9 15«
28. SCHALLER Jonas Ul7 Vs 954 931 952 986 983 954 576.0 1ix
29. ALBIETZ Kilian uis Ju 93.1 978 986 925 964 973 575.7 15x

Match Romand C10m Individuel - Juniors 1/2



INDIVIDUEL

CAT. JUNIORS

Rg

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

Nom

STURNY Tina

WESTERHOFF Thomas

LOVEY Johnny
SCUDIERI Julia
CHOLLET Henry
BIBLER Sonja
LAGARE Steven
JUCKER Marco
VALLAT Samuel
ROSSIER Bruno
KUNZ Stephen
SARDA Vivien
SCHMID Linus
RUATA Matthieu

Match Romand C10m

Cat

u17

u21

uz21

u19

uz21

u19

uz21

u19

uz21

uz21

uz21

uis

ui7

u21

Ct

FR

GE

VS

VD

VS

NE

GE

FR

JU

VS

GE

VD

VS

GE

99.5
93.8
96.2
88.7
97.4
92.6
92.4
98.6
93.0
93.9
95.5
92.3
85.8
84.7

93.1
97.0
92.9
94.2
96.0
92.9
91.9
88.5
95.5
92.0
81.0
92.9
84.4
85.1

95.7
96.8
94.8
99.7
91.3
94.0
98.0
91.8
94.8
94.1
94.0
91.1
87.6
84.0

Individuel - Juniors

94.8
95.2
95.8
97.8
96.6
92.9
91.9
95.0
91.6
92.5
90.1
88.1
86.6
79.0

97.3
96.3
92.8
92.9
95.8
96.5
96.9
95.2
89.9
93.2
92.7
92.5
89.0
81.0

6

94.4
94.5
98.6
97.5
93.0
97.3
93.3
92.8
94.7
86.0
92.0
85.7
86.1
86.0

Total

574.8
573.6
571.1
570.8
570.1
566.2
564.4
561.9
559.5
551.7
545.3
542.6
519.5
499.8

10x

16x

10x

11x

16x

12x

13x

09x

10x

09x

07x

11x

06x

04x

04x

Rem.



